
Hippology JUNIOR TEAM Placings 2022

Team EXAM Team STATIONS Team JUDGING Team TEAM PROBLEM Team OVERALL
1 Lorain 488 1 Lorain 446 1 Jefferson 516 1 Jefferson 164 1 Lorain 1588
2 Hocking 416 2 Jefferson 412 2 Stark 509 2 Union/Licking 164 2 Jefferson 1496
3 Jefferson 404 3 Portage 368 3 Stark 506 3 Hocking 162 3 Hocking 1412
4 Union/Licking 372 4 Stark 364 4 Lorain 504 4 Lucas 162 4 Stark 1359
5 Lucas 352 5 Union/Licking 350 5 Union/Licking 499 5 Washington 160 5 Portage 1350
6 Portage 348 6 Hocking 342 6 Lorain 496 6 Portage 154 6 Union/Licking 1348
7 Stark 348 7 Hocking/Ashtabula 334 7 Hocking 492 7 Stark 152 7 Lucas 1276
8 Lorain 312 8 Lucas 322 8 Hocking/Ashtabula 491 8 Lorain 150 8 Hocking/Ashtabula 1271
9 Hocking/Ashtabula 304 9 Washington 308 9 Portage 480 9 Stark 146 9 Lorain 1224

10 Washington 292 10 Lorain 306 10 Lucas 468 10 Hocking/Ashtabula 142 10 Washington 1212

Ties broken by station score. Ties broken by exam score. Ties broken by: 
1) team exam score 
2) team station score 
3) team judging score



Hippology JUNIOR INDIVIDUAL Results 2022

Contestant County EXAM Contestant County STATIONS Contestant County JUDGING Contestant County OVERALL
1 Jordyn Simpson Lorain 188 1 Jordyn Simpson Lorain 162 1 Eden Peterson Stark 187 1 Jordyn Simpson Lorain 514
2 Maddie Granatir Jefferson 160 2 Maddie Granatir Jefferson 156 2 Leah Hemsley Union/Licking 186 2 Maddie Granatir Jefferson 498
3 Callie Finnegan Lorain 160 3 Callie Finnegan Lorain 146 3 Lillian Chenoweth Lorain 184 3 Leah Hemsley Union/Licking 486
4 Leah Hemsley Union/Licking 160 4 Leah Hemsley Union/Licking 140 4 Cassidy Povroznik Stark 184 4 Callie Finnegan Lorain 462
5 Amelia Ault Jefferson 144 5 Amelia Ault Jefferson 140 5 Julia Finnegan Lorain 184 5 Lillian Chenoweth Lorain 462
6 Eden Bennett Hocking 144 6 Eden Bennett Hocking 140 6 Maddie Granatir Jefferson 182 6 Amelia Ault Jefferson 450
7 Lillian Chenoweth Lorain 140 7 Morgan Burns Union/Licking 140 7 Aubrey Gibbon Hocking/Ashtabula 173 7 Eden Bennett Hocking 448
8 Delaney Reed Lorain 140 8 Lillian Chenoweth Lorain 138 8 Peyton Thompson Hocking 168 8 Peyton Thompson Hocking 416
9 Kaelyn Swart Hocking 140 9 Kennedy Takas Portage 128 9 Kennedy Takas Portage 168 9 Kennedy Takas Portage 416

10 Peyton Thompson Hocking 132 10 Amber Okey Stark 126 10 Adrienne Granatir Jefferson 168 10 Delaney Reed Lorain 412

Ties broken by stations score. Ties broken by judging score. Ties broken by exam score. Ties broken by: 
1) team exam score 
2) team station score 
3) team judging score



2022 State Hippology Contest JUNIOR Results

Team Name ID Individual Name Judge Exam Stations Individual Team Problem Overall
(200 pts) (200 pts) (200 pts) Totals (200pts) Totals

Jefferson 101 A Maddie Granatir 182 160 156 498
102 B Adrienne Granatir 168 100 116 384
103 C Amelia Ault 166 144 140 450
104 D Lillian Magby 143 100 104 347

516 404 412 1332 164 1496
Stark 106 A Samantha Povroznik 165 92 54 311

107 B Cassidy Povroznik 184 108 92 384
108 C Eva Andreski 137 92 94 323
109 D Anna Andreski 160 68 88 316

509 292 274 1023 146 1169
Union/Licking 111 A Leah Hemsley 186 160 140 486

112 B Lexi Doty 152 88 70 310
113 C Tegan Bobb 161 52 55 268
114 D Morgan Burns 124 124 140 388

499 372 350 1184 164 1348
Portage 116 A Eli Ball 153 128 118 399

117 B Caroline Markulis 159 100 122 381
118 C Kennedy Takas 168 120 128 416
119D xxx 0 0 0 0

480 348 368 1196 154 1350
Lorain 121 A Ayden Maclean 136 72 92 300

122 B Delaney Reed 158 140 114 412
123 C Julia Finnegan 184 100 100 384
124 D Parker Maurer 154 56 66 276

496 312 306 1096 128 1224
Lucas 126 A Josefina Pena 153 124 102 379

127 B Shyanna Wylie 140 124 84 348
128 C Lillian Wilson 159 104 122 385
129 D Savanna Wylie 156 96 98 350

468 352 322 1114 162 1276
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Team Name ID Individual Name Judge Exam Stations Individual Team Problem Overall
(200 pts) (200 pts) (200 pts) Totals (200pts) Totals

Gallia 131 A Laura O'Bryan 155 92 108 355
132 B Kyra Pollock 152 80 88 320
133 C Kalley White 139 0 38 177
134 D xxx 0 0 0 0

446 172 234 852 140 992
Hocking 136 A Kaelyn Swart 160 140 86 386

137 B Eden Bennett 164 144 140 448
138 C Peyton Thompson 168 132 116 416
139 D xxx 0 0 0 0

492 416 342 1250 162 1412
Washington 141 A Ryace Boyer 150 56 116 322

142 B Jaelyn Erb 144 124 114 382
143 C Maddi Starkey 158 112 78 348
144 D xxx 0 0 0 0

452 292 308 1052 160 1212
Hocking/Ashtabula 146 A Ember Bennett 160 116 108 384

147 B Keely Come 158 112 114 384
148 C Aubrey Gibbon 173 76 112 361
149 D xxx 0 0 0 0

491 304 334 1129 142 1271
Stark 151 A Cameron Okey 159 120 118 397

152 B Amber Okey 149 128 126 403
153 C Meya Morlock 160 52 88 300
154 D Eden Peterson 187 100 120 407

506 348 364 1207 152 1359
xxx 156 A xxx 0 0 0 0

157 B xxx 0 0 0 0
158 C xxx 0 0 0 0
159 D xxx 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0
Lorain 161 A Jordyn Simpson 164 188 162 514

162 B Callie Finnegan 156 160 146 462
163 C Lillian Chenoweth 184 140 138 462
164 D Rylee Howard 135 100 94 329

504 488 446 1438 150 1588
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JR HIPP JUDGING TOTAL SUMMARY
Total Summary Report

                          
                                       none     |
                            1  2  3  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  131 Laura O'Bryan        44 34 50 27 155   155|  155   155
  132 Kyra Pollock         50 18 42 42 152   152|  152   152
  133 Kalley White         38 17 42 42 139   139|  139   139
  134 xxx                   0  0  0  0   0     0|    0     0
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--------------------------
   Gallia                              446   446   446   446

                          
                                       none     |
                            1  2  3  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  136 Kaelyn Swart         44 50 30 36 160   160|  160   160
  137 Eden Bennett         44 48 36 36 164   164|  164   164
  138 Peyton Thompson      42 50 42 34 168   168|  168   168
  139 xxx                   0  0  0  0   0     0|    0     0
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--------------------------
   Hocking                             492   492   492   492

                          
                                       none     |
                            1  2  3  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  146 Ember Bennett        28 50 50 32 160   160|  160   160
  147 Keely Come           48 24 42 44 158   158|  158   158
  148 Aubrey Gibbon        48 41 42 42 173   173|  173   173
  149 xxx                   0  0  0  0   0     0|    0     0
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--------------------------
   Hocking/Ashtabula                   491   491   491   491

                          
                                       none     |
                            1  2  3  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  101 Maddie Granatir      48 50 42 42 182   182|  182   182
  102 Adrienne Granatir    42 50 40 36 168   168|  168   168
  103 Amelia Ault          44 50 38 34 166   166|  166   166
  104 Lillian Magby        34 45 40 24 143   143|  143   143
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--------------------------
   Jefferson                           659   659   659   659

                          
                                       none     |
                            1  2  3  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  121 Ayden Maclean        30 32 50 24 136   136|  136   136
  122 Delaney Reed         42 50 40 26 158   158|  158   158
  123 Julia Finnegan       48 50 42 44 184   184|  184   184
  124 Parker Mauer         36 45 26 47 154   154|  154   154
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--------------------------
   Lorain                              632   632   632   632

                          
                                       none     |
                            1  2  3  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  161 Jordyn Simpson       42 48 38 36 164   164|  164   164
  162 Callie Finnegan      42 50 38 26 156   156|  156   156
  163 Lillian Chenoweth    42 48 50 44 184   184|  184   184
  164 Rylee Howard         42 41 20 32 135   135|  135   135
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--------------------------
   Lorain2                             639   639   639   639

                          
                                       none     |
                            1  2  3  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  126 Josefina Pena        44 50 28 31 153   153|  153   153
  127 Shyanna Wylie        32 50 22 36 140   140|  140   140
  128 Lillian Wilson       48 22 42 47 159   159|  159   159
  129 Savanna Wylie        38 48 38 32 156   156|  156   156
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--------------------------
   Lucas                               608   608   608   608
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JR HIPP JUDGING TOTAL SUMMARY
                          
                                       none     |
                            1  2  3  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  116 Eli Ball             34 41 46 32 153   153|  153   153
  117 Caroline Markulis    34 48 46 31 159   159|  159   159
  118 Kennedy Takas        44 38 42 44 168   168|  168   168
  119 xxx                   0  0  0  0   0     0|    0     0
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--------------------------
   Portage                             480   480   480   480

                          
                                       none     |
                            1  2  3  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  106 Samantha Povroznik   42 50 42 31 165   165|  165   165
  107 Cassidy Povroznik    44 48 42 50 184   184|  184   184
  108 Eva Andreski         36 48 22 31 137   137|  137   137
  109 Anna Andreski        44 24 50 42 160   160|  160   160
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--------------------------
   Stark                               646   646   646   646

                          
                                       none     |
                            1  2  3  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  151 Cameron Okey         34 43 46 36 159   159|  159   159
  152 Amber Okey           28 48 42 31 149   149|  149   149
  153 Meya Morlock         42 45 26 47 160   160|  160   160
  154 Eden Peterson        42 48 50 47 187   187|  187   187
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--------------------------
   Stark2                              655   655   655   655

                          
                                       none     |
                            1  2  3  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  111 Leah Hemsley         50 50 50 36 186   186|  186   186
  112 Lexi Doty            36 36 38 42 152   152|  152   152
  113 Tegan Bobb           30 48 36 47 161   161|  161   161
  114 Morgan Burns         34 11 48 31 124   124|  124   124
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--------------------------
   Union/Licking                       623   623   623   623

                          
                                       none     |
                            1  2  3  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  141 Ryace Boyer          34 50 32 34 150   150|  150   150
  142 Jaelyn Erb           42 18 48 36 144   144|  144   144
  143 Maddi Starkey        44 32 38 44 158   158|  158   158
  144 xxx                   0  0  0  0   0     0|    0     0
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--------------------------
   Washington                          452   452   452   452

                          
                                       none     |
                            1  2  3  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  156 xxx                   0  0  0  0   0     0|    0     0
  157 xxx                   0  0  0  0   0     0|    0     0
  158 xxx                   0  0  0  0   0     0|    0     0
  159 xxx                   0  0  0  0   0     0|    0     0
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--------------------------
   xxx                                   0     0     0     0

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--------------------------
                          
                                       none     |
                            1  2  3  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
   Average Score           33 34 33 31 131   131|  131   131

   Percent 50s              4 27 13  2           

   Percent 45 and above    13 52 23 12           

   Percent 40 and above    52 60 52 33           
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--------------------------
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Hippology SENIOR TEAM Placings 2022

Team EXAM Team STATIONS Team JUDGING Team TEAM PROBLEM Team OVERALL
1 Stark 476 1 Portage 436 1 Stark 529 1 Stark 148 1 Portage 1550
2 Portage 468 2 Stark 426 2 Portage 528 2 Hocking/Lorain 144 2 Stark 1547
3 Hocking/Lorain 468 3 Hocking/Lorain 414 3 Fairfield 527 3 Union 140 3 Hocking/Lorain 1502
4 Union 464 4 Union 396 4 Gallia/Licking 517 4 Portage 118 4 Union 1483
5 Mahoning 368 5 Fairfield 368 5 Union 514 5 Fairfield 108 5 Fairfield 1359
6 Fairfield 356 6 Mahoning 342 6 Medina/Portage 491 6 Mahoning 106 6 Mahoning 1289
7 Union/Franklin/Washington 324 7 Union/Franklin/Washington 318 7 Hocking/Lorain 489 7 Medina/Portage 102 7 Union/Franklin/Washington 1188
8 Summit 304 8 Ashtabula 312 8 Summit 485 8 Ashtabula 96 8 Summit 1169
9 Gallia/Licking 280 9 Summit 290 9 Ashtabula 476 9 Union/Franklin/Washington 92 9 Gallia/Licking 1167

10 Ashtabula2 276 10 Ashtabula 290 10 Mahoning 473 10 Summit 90 10 Medina/Portage 1131

Ties broken by station score. Ties broken by judging score. Ties broken by exam score. Ties broken by exam score. Ties broken by: 
1) team exam score 
2) team station score 
3) team judging score



Hippology SENIOR INDIVIDUAL Results 2022

Contestant County EXAM Contestant County STATIONS Contestant County JUDGING Contestant County OVERALL
1 Ayla Powers Portage 176 1 Ayla Powers Portage 164 1 Delaney Bolen Ashtabula 188 1 Ayla Powers Portage 515
2 Jordan Scheffler Stark 176 2 Jordan Scheffler Stark 146 2 Abby Moore Stark 186 2 Jordan Scheffler Stark 496
3 Nataley Kemmer Mahoning 172 3 Andrea Klingelhafer Hocking/Lorain 144 3 Allison Krieger Portage 182 3 Nataley Kemmer Mahoning 494
4 Andrea Klingelhafer Hocking/Lorain 168 4 Maria Kessler Union 144 4 Ashley Love Fairfield 182 4 Andrea Klingelhafer Hocking/Lorain 491
5 Blake Taylor Union 168 5 Chloee Howard Hocking/Lorain 144 5 Emma Radel Summit 181 5 Lauren Krieger Portage 459
6 Chloee Howard Hocking/Lorain 164 6 Abby Moore Stark 142 6 Nataley Kemmer Mahoning 180 6 Maria Kessler Union 459
7 Emily Clawson Stark 156 7 Nataley Kemmer Mahoning 142 7 Emma Greve Union 180 7 Allison Krieger Portage 458
8 Ava Hemsley Union 152 8 Lauren Krieger Portage 140 8 Andrea Klingelhafer Hocking/Lorain 179 8 Chloee Howard Hocking/Lorain 454
9 Lauren Krieger Portage 148 9 Daniella Scheffler Stark 138 9 Jadin Triplett Fairfield 178 9 Abby Moore Stark 452

10 Maria Kessler Union 144 10 Allison Krieger Portage 132 10 Kaylee Zigler Gallia/Licking 178 10 Emily Clawson Stark 451

Ties broken by station score. Ties broken by judging score. Ties broken by exam score. Ties broken by: 
1) team exam score 
2) team station score 
3) team judging score



2022 State Hippology Contest SENIOR Results

Team Name ID Individual Name Judge Exam Stations Individual Team Problem Overall
(200pts) (200pts) (200pts) Totals (200pts) Totals

Fairfield 501 A Ashley Love 182 136 124 442
502 B Jadin Triplett 178 116 124 418
503 C Cora Cain 167 104 120 391
504 D Trinity Craiglow 158 92 112 362

527 356 368 1251 108 1359
Union 506 A Maria Kessler 171 144 144 459

507 B Blake Taylor 149 168 126 443
508 C Ava Hemsley 163 152 126 441
509 D Emma Greve 180 128 108 416

514 464 396 1343 140 1483
Gallia/Licking 511 A Kaylee Zigler 178 92 100 370

512 B Emalee Jones 152 84 70 306
513 C Summer McClain 163 92 110 365
514 D John Clark II 176 96 78 350

517 280 288 1085 82 1167
Summit 516 A Madelyn Murphy 172 128 110 410

517 B Emma Radel 181 108 96 385
518 C Dianna Brown 132 68 84 284
519 D xxx 0 0 0 0

485 304 290 1079 90 1169
Hocking/Lorain 521 A Andrea Klingelhafer 179 168 144 491

522 B Chloee Howard 146 164 144 454
523 C Jocelyn Wyatt 159 80 120 359
524 D Abigail Smith 151 136 126 413

489 468 414 1358 144 1502
Portage 526 A Ryleigh Balan 146 108 112 366

527 B Allison Krieger 182 144 132 458
528 C Lauren Krieger 171 148 140 459
529 D Ayla Powers 175 176 164 515

528 468 436 1432 118 1550
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Team Name ID Individual Name Judge Exam Stations Individual Team Problem Overall
(200pts) (200pts) (200pts) Totals (200pts) Totals

Stark 531 A Emily Clawson 169 156 126 451
532 B Abby Moore 186 124 142 452
533 C Jordan Scheffler 174 176 146 496
534 D Daniella Scheffler 168 144 138 450

529 476 426 1399 148 1547
Mahoning 536 A Nataley Kemmer 180 172 142 494

537 B Luke Kemmer 154 104 100 358
538 C Noah Christoff 139 92 100 331
539 D xxx 0 0 0 0

473 368 342 1183 106 1289
xxx 541 A xxx 0

542 B xxx 0
543 C xxx 0
544 D xxx 0

0 0 0 0 0
Union/Franklin/Washin546 A Skylynn Roberts 142 104 108 354

547 B Lylli Kelley 158 100 104 362
548 C Maggie Schleppi 154 120 106 380
549 D PJ Harshberfer 140 44 66 250

454 324 318 1096 92 1188
Medina/Portage 551 A Kate Kraft 155 76 100 331

552 B Kaylee Matheny 172 92 106 370
553 C Cole Markulis 164 96 68 328
554 D xxx 0 0 0 0

491 264 274 1029 102 1131
Ashtabula 556 A Bridget Buckley 158 96 90 344

557 B Raylyn Ballentine 130 72 90 292
558 C Delaney Bolen 188 84 110 382
559 D xxx 0 0 0 0

476 252 290 1018 84 1102
xxx 561 A xxx 0

562 B xxx 0
563 C xxx 0
564 D xxx 0

0 0 0 0 0
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Team Name ID Individual Name Judge Exam Stations Individual Team Problem Overall
(200pts) (200pts) (200pts) Totals (200pts) Totals

Hamilton 566 A Hailey Alden 140 88 50 278
567 B Savannah Earich 173 100 50 323
568 C Vanessa Howard 172 80 42 294
569 D xxx 0 0 0 0

485 268 142 895 120 1015
Ashtabula2 571 A Mae Noble 149 136 120 405

572 B Trace Randolph 174 72 100 346
573 C Josie Nicholas 110 68 92 270
574 D xxx 0 0 0 0

433 276 312 1021 96 1117
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SR HIPP JUDGING TOTAL SUMMARY
Total Summary Report

                          
                                       none     |
                            1  2  3  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  556 Bridget Buckley      34 50 42 32 158   158|  158   158
  557 Raylyn Ballentine    42 32 22 34 130   130|  130   130
  558 Delaney Bolen        42 50 46 50 188   188|  188   188
  559 xxx                   0  0  0  0   0     0|    0     0
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--------------------------
   Ashtabula                           476   476   476   476

                          
                                       none     |
                            1  2  3  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  571 Mae Noble            42 50 26 31 149   149|  149   149
  572 Trace Randolph       42 48 50 34 174   174|  174   174
  573 Josie Nicholas       36 32 42  0 110   110|  110   110
  574 xxx                   0  0  0  0   0     0|    0     0
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--------------------------
   Ashtabula2                          433   433   433   433

                          
                                       none     |
                            1  2  3  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  501 Ashley Love          50 50 50 32 182   182|  182   182
  502 Jadin Triplett       42 50 42 44 178   178|  178   178
  503 Cora Cain            36 50 50 31 167   167|  167   167
  504 Trinity Craiglow     42 48 42 26 158   158|  158   158
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--------------------------
   Fairfield                           685   685   685   685

                          
                                       none     |
                            1  2  3  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  511 Kaylee Zigler        34 50 50 44 178   178|  178   178
  512 Emalee Jones         44 48 26 34 152   152|  152   152
  513 Summit McLain        44 50 38 31 163   163|  163   163
  514 John Clark II        42 50 50 34 176   176|  176   176
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--------------------------
   Gallia/Licking                      669   669   669   669

                          
                                       none     |
                            1  2  3  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  566 Hailey Alden         28 43 42 27 140   140|  140   140
  567 Savannah Earich      42 50 50 31 173   173|  173   173
  568 Vanessa Howard       44 50 42 36 172   172|  172   172
  569 xxx                   0  0  0  0   0     0|    0     0
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--------------------------
   Hamilton                            485   485   485   485

                          
                                       none     |
                            1  2  3  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  521 Andrea Klingelhafer  50 50 48 31 179   179|  179   179
  522 Chloee Howard        44 48 20 34 146   146|  146   146
  523 Jocelyn Wyatt        48 39 46 26 159   159|  159   159
  524 Abigail Smith        44 48 28 31 151   151|  151   151
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--------------------------
   Hocking/Lorain                      635   635   635   635

                          
                                       none     |
                            1  2  3  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  541 xxx                  36 50 48 26 160   160|  160   160
  542 xxx                   0  0  0  0   0     0|    0     0
  543 xxx                  44 48 42 31 165   165|  165   165
  544 xxx                   0  0  0  0   0     0|    0     0
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--------------------------
   JUDGING ONLY TEAM                   325   325   325   325
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SR HIPP JUDGING TOTAL SUMMARY
                          
                                       none     |
                            1  2  3  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  561 xxx                  42 45 42 36 165   165|  165   165
  562 xxx                  44 20 22 31 117   117|  117   117
  563 xxx                  32 48 42 34 156   156|  156   156
  564 xxx                   0  0  0  0   0     0|    0     0
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--------------------------
   JUDGING ONLY TEAM 2                 438   438   438   438

                          
                                       none     |
                            1  2  3  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  536 Nataley Kemmer       48 48 46 38 180   180|  180   180
  537 Luke Kemmer          30 48 26 50 154   154|  154   154
  538 Noah Christoff       34 36 22 47 139   139|  139   139
  539 xxx                   0  0  0  0   0     0|    0     0
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--------------------------
   Mahoning                            473   473   473   473

                          
                                       none     |
                            1  2  3  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  551 Kate Kraft           38 50 36 31 155   155|  155   155
  552 Kaylee Matheny       42 48 48 34 172   172|  172   172
  553 Cole Markulis        34 48 38 44 164   164|  164   164
  554 JUDGING ONLY         42 50 36 50 178   178|  178   178
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--------------------------
   Medina/Portage                      669   669   669   669

                          
                                       none     |
                            1  2  3  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  526 Ryleigh Balan        42 50 22 32 146   146|  146   146
  527 Allison Krieger      44 50 48 40 182   182|  182   182
  528 Lauren Krieger       42 50 48 31 171   171|  171   171
  529 Ayla Powers          44 50 50 31 175   175|  175   175
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--------------------------
   Portage                             674   674   674   674

                          
                                       none     |
                            1  2  3  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  531 Emily Clawson        44 48 50 27 169   169|  169   169
  532 Abby Moore           42 48 46 50 186   186|  186   186
  533 Jordan Scheffler     44 50 38 42 174   174|  174   174
  534 Daniela Scheffler    42 50 42 34 168   168|  168   168
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--------------------------
   Stark                               697   697   697   697

                          
                                       none     |
                            1  2  3  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  516 Madelyn Murphy       48 50 42 32 172   172|  172   172
  517 Emma Radel           44 48 42 47 181   181|  181   181
  518 Dianna Brown         48 32 22 30 132   132|  132   132
  519 xxx                   0  0  0  0   0     0|    0     0
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--------------------------
   Summit                              485   485   485   485

                          
                                       none     |
                            1  2  3  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  506 Maria Kessler        40 50 50 31 171   171|  171   171
  507 Blake Taylor         34 45 36 34 149   149|  149   149
  508 Ava Hemsley          44 50 38 31 163   163|  163   163
  509 Emma Greve           44 43 46 47 180   180|  180   180
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--------------------------
   Union                               663   663   663   663

                          
                                       none     |
                            1  2  3  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
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SR HIPP JUDGING TOTAL SUMMARY
  546 Skylynn Roberts      34 50 22 36 142   142|  142   142
  547 Lylli Kelley         26 50 42 40 158   158|  158   158
  548 Maggie Schleppi      42 50 36 26 154   154|  154   154
  549 PJ Harsberger        36 38 42 24 140   140|  140   140
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--------------------------
   Union/Franklin/Washingt             594   594   594   594

                          
                                       none     |
                            1  2  3  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  576 xxx                   0  0  0  0   0     0|    0     0
  577 xxx                   0  0  0  0   0     0|    0     0
  578 xxx                   0  0  0  0   0     0|    0     0
  579 xxx                   0  0  0  0   0     0|    0     0
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--------------------------
   xxx                                   0     0     0     0

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--------------------------
                          
                                       none     |
                            1  2  3  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
   Average Score           33 38 32 28 131   131|  131   131

   Percent 50s              3 42 14  6           

   Percent 45 and above     9 67 30 11           

   Percent 40 and above    58 70 52 20           
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--------------------------
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